AA rp
Model D950 Precision Differential Series
Pressure!Temperature Transducer
• Transmitter is customized to your
specific temperature and pressure
conditions
• Flexible - Transmitter output
,-,Ure Transduc., mapped to enhance accuracy at any

Model D950 Precision Differential Series
Pressure/Temperature Transducer
Ordering guide - Example: D950-A-(0-50PSID)-D-0-05-EC2
Please inquire for specials or options.
A (0-50) D 1 5
Pressure Port Range Pressure Temperature Accuracy
Output Output
A=1/4"MNPT Specify D=4-20mA 0=None 05=0.05% BFSL
B=SAE-4 Male Pressure E=0-5Vdc 1=4-20mA 03=0.03% BFSL
w/o-ring Range. F=10Vdc 2=0-5VDC
X=Other 0-5 PSID to G=RS232 3=TC
0-1,000 PSID H=RS485 4=RTD
UC=USB 2.0* ?=Other
(Contact
factory for
other ranges)
*No analog outputs available with UC option
**Contact factory regarding connector selection when specifying optional temperature output.
Dimensions
(For reference only. Actual dimensions may vary- Shown with optional external zero & span adjustments)
Spectre Corp
151 Innovation Drive
Suite 340
Elyria, Ohio 44035
�1.25
0.73
Li:::::::;==:=:;
H L
2.2 REF.
OPTIONS MAY CHANGE OVERALL DIMENSIONS,
CONSULT FACTORY
EC1
Connector**
EC1=36" pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650
with mate. Large
EC3=Mini DIN
EC9=1/2" MNPT
conduit w/24"
wiring leads
ECT=Turck M12
ECX=Other
UA=USB "A" connector
with 4' cable